PROTECTION SOLUTIONS FOR HOSE,
CABLE & HARNESS APPLICATIONS
+90 553 028 29
90
Head Office      : Eksen İvedik Plaza, İvedikköy Mah. 1492 Sk.
No: 17 B Blok / 65, 06378 Yenimahalle/Ankara
T. (+90) 553 028 2990 / (+90) 553 575 1585 / (+90) 554 581 0618
Website   : www.furaydisticaret.com

resistant and anti-UV
Standard Package:10m-20m/carton
DSK-032
32.0±2
27.0±2
2.5±0.25
22±1
27~36
Certificate:TUV radiation, AS 1180.13A
DSKA-032
32.0±2
27.0±2
2.5±0.25
22±1
27~36
     DSK-125 125.0±6 113.2±6 5.9±0.40 52±1 113~130
DSKA-125
125.0±6
113.2±6
5.9±0.40
52±3
113~130
Note:
1. Special package, sizes and colors can be supplied upon request.
Unit: mm Note:
1. Special package, sizes can be supplied upon request.
Unit: mm
Operating range: -40°C~+80°C DSK-020 20.0±1 16.0±1 2.0±0.15 15±1 16~22 Tensile strength:25MPa at room temperature DSKA-020 20.0±1 16.0±1 2.0±0.15 15±1 16~22
Tensile strength:25 MPa at room temperature DSK-025 25.0±2 20.6±2 2.2±0.15 17±1 20~27 Standard color:Black DSKA-025 25.0±2 20.6±2 2.2±0.15 17±1 20~27
DSK-040 40.0±2 34.6±2 2.7±0.30 24±1 34~44  DSKA-040 40.0±2 34.6±2 2.7±0.30 24±1 34~44
DSK-050 48.5±3 41.5±3 3.4±0.30 30±1 43-55 BS EN 13758-1:2002/AS 2660-1991 DSKA-050 48.5±3 41.5±3 3.4±0.30 30±1 43~55
DSK-063 62.6±3 56.0±3 3.7±0.30 37±1 55~67 Other features:Oil resistant, oiling agent DSKA-063 62.6±3 56.0±3 3.7±0.30 37±2 55~67
DSK-075
SGF-090

66~80
80~90
resistant and anti-UV
DSKA-075
SGFC-090
75.0±4
90.0±5
66.2±4
80.2±5
4.4±0.30
4.9±0.30
42±2
45±2
66~80
80~90
DSK-110 110.0±6 99.0±6 5.5±0.30 50±1 99~115 Standard Package:10m-20m/carton DSKA-110 110.0±6 99.0±6 5.5±0.30 50±3 99~115
Part No. O.D.        I.D. (W) (P) product size
DSKA-012 12.0±1 9.6±1 1.2±0.15 10.5±1 9~13
DSKA-016 16.0±1 13.4±1 1.3±0.15 12±1 13~18
    Protective Sleeving
Hose Protection Hose Protection
03 04
(W) (W)

75.0±4
90.0±5
110.0±6
66.2±4
80.2±5
99.0±6
4.4±0.30
4.9±0.30
5.5±0.30
42±2
45±2
50±3
66~80
80~90
99~115
       BS-125 125.0±6 113.2±6 5.9±0.40 52±3 113~130     BSA-125 125.0±6 113.2±6 5.9±0.40 52±3 113~130
Note:
1. Special package, sizes and colors can be supplied upon request.
Unit: mm Note:
1. Special package, sizes can be supplied upon request.
Unit: mm
BS-020 20.0±1 16.0±1 2.0±0.15 15±1 16~22 Tensile strength:25 MPa at room temperature BSA-020 20.0±1 16.0±1 2.0±0.15 15±1 16~22
BS-025 25.0±2 20.6±2 2.2±0.15 17±1 20~27 Standard color:Black BSA-025 25.0±2 20.6±2 2.2±0.15 17±1 20~27
BS-050 48.5±3 41.5±3 3.4±0.30 30±1 43~55 BS EN 13758-1:2002/AS 2660-1991 BSA-050 48.5±3 41.5±3 3.4±0.30 30±1 43~55
BS-063 62.6±3 56.0±3 3.7±0.30 37±2 55~67                                            Other features:Oil resistant, oiling agent
agentmaddesine dayanıklı ve anti-UV
BSA-063 62.6±3 56.0±3 3.7±0.30 37±2 55~67
BS-075 75.0±4 66.2±4 4.4±0.30 42±2 66~80
BS-090 90.0±5 80.2±5 4.9±0.30 45±2 80~90
BS-110 110.0±6 99.0±6 5.5±0.30 50±3 99~115
BSA-012 12.0±1 9.6±1 1.2±0.15 10.5±1 9~13
BSA-016 16.0±1 13.4±1 1.3±0.15 12±1 13~18
BSA-032 32.0±2 27.0±2 2.5±0.25 22±1 27~36
BSA-040 40.0±2 34.6±2 2.7±0.30 24±1 34~44
    Protective Sleeving
Hose Protection Hose Protection
05 06
MSHA approved ★BK624D-046 78 46 44 48
Burst Test approved, ★BK624D-054 91 54 52 56
minimium 420 Bar (6000 PSI)
Pin Hole Test approved,
BK624D-058
BK624D-062
97
104
58
62
56
60
60
64
 FKWRAP-100 100 4 357 25
 FKWRAP-125 125 5 476 25
 FKWRAP-150 150 6 554 25
  Burst Sheath
FRY-BK624D burst sheath is a product that has a double-layer structure consisting of nylon multifilament. It is one of the highest performance
sleeves specially designed for environments that require high resistance to abrasion and weather conditions. This sleeve helps protect both
workers and equipment from the adverse effects of hydraulic oil released under high pressure.
  Fast Sheath
FRY fast sheath is made of 100% PA6 fabric cover with PU coating and equipped with hook and loop fasteners.
The hook and loop design makes packing the hose assembly quick and easy. It is a good idea for applications where spiral shaped products are
very difficult to wrap. Can be used over and over again.
 Technical data   Datasheet   Datasheet
Material:Nylon (polyamide)
Thickness: 2.3 mm
Flat width Norminal Min. Max. I.D. I.D.        Flat width Packing
6 minutes at 420 Bar (6000 PSI)
BK624D-070 116 70 68 72
 FKWRAP-200
Note:
Other sizes available on request.
200 8
711
25
Unit: mm
T
4.  Popular sizes are marked in.
 FKWRAP-050 50 2 180 25
 FKWRAP-060 60 2-1/2 232 25
 FKWRAP-075 75 3 263 25
(inner layer1.0mm and outer layer1.3mm) ★BK624D-027 49 27 25 29
Operating range:-40~+125℃ ★BK624D-030 53 30 28 32
Melting Point:230℃(the sleeve loses
10% of the resistance at 125℃)
★BK624D-034
★BK624D-036
60
63
34
36
32
34
36
38
Part No.
(W) Round I.D. Round I.D. Round I.D.
 Parça No.
(mm) (inch) (mm) (m/roll)
★BK624D-020 38 20 18 22  FKWRAP-040 40 1-1/2 150 25
★BK624D-040 69 40 38 42  FKWRAP-080 80 1/4 295 25
BK624D-066 110 66 64 68  FKWRAP-175 175 7 633 25
Abrasion Standard ISO 6945 approved,    BK624D-077 127 77 75 79
minimally 250,000 cycles    BK624D-080 132 80 78 82
    BK624D-084 138 84 82 86
   D     BK624D-090 148 90 88 92
      BK624D-095 155 95 93 97
W
Notes: Unit: mm
1. Standard 50m per roll is 2 pieces maximum.
2.  Available diameter range from 20mm to 95mm.

0.8~1.0
0.8~1.0
0.9~1.1
0.9~1.1
1.0~1.2
100
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
Unit: mm
KIFK-30 30 1 1/8 3.1 20
KIFK-35 35 1 3/8 3.4 20
KIFK-40 40 1 5/8 3.4 20
KIFK-45 45 1 3/4 3.6 20
 KIFK-110 110 4 3/8 4.8 10
 KIFK-115 115 4 1/2 4.8 10
KIFK-10 10 3/8 2.1 20
     KIFK-15 15 5/8 2.4 20
FRYAFK-0100 φ10 10+1 0.3~0.4 100
FRYAFK-0120 φ12 12+1 0.3~0.4 100
FRYAFK-0150 φ15 15+2 0.3~0.4 100
FRYAFK-0200 φ20 20+2 0.6~0.8 100
 KIFK-75 75 3 4.3 15
 KIFK-80 80 3 1/8 4.5 15
 KIFK-85 85 3 3/8 4.5 15
 KIFK-90 90 3 1/2 4.6 15
 KIFK-95 95 3 3/4 4.6 15
 KIFK-100 100 4 4.7 10
    Protective Sleeving
Hose Protection Hose Protection
09 10
  Silicone Coated Fiberglass Tape    Self-Adhesive Silicone Rubber Tape

 Technical data   Datasheet   Technical data   Datasheet
                                                                                                                                      W                  Wall thickness   Packing W T L
Standard color:Brick red
Note:
Special packages and sizes can be supplied upon request.
    Unit: mm
Standard color:Brick red YSKB-8505 50
Note: Other widths and lengths are on request.
0.8 5
Unit: mm
L
W
 Part No.
(mm) (mm) (m/roll)  Part No.
(mm) (mm) (m)
SFB-25 25 3.0 10
YSKB-5253 25 0.5 3
Sleeving material:Fiberglass fiber SFB-50 50 3.0 10 Sleeving material:Fiberglass fiber YSKB-5255 25 0.5 5
Coating material:Silicone SFB-76 76 3.0 10 Coating material:Silicone YSKB-5251 25 0.5 11
Operating range: -40°C~+260°C SFB-102 102 3.0 10 Velcro material:PA YSKB-5384 38 0.5 4.57
Flammability:VW-1 SFB-127 127 3.0 10 Operating range: -50°C~+260°C YSKB-5505 50 0.5 5
    Protective Sleeving
Hose Protection Hose Protection
11 12
    Bundle Strap              Bundle Strap (Standard Duty)

Unit: mm
without eyelet with eyelet of Bundle  diameter of the bundle
Packing
DS04-A DS04-AD 102 31-33 10
DS06-A DS06-AD 152 47-49 10
DS08-A DS08-AD 203 63-67 10
DS10-A DS10-AD 254 79-83 10
DS12-A DS12-AD 305 95-99 10
DS14-A DS14-AD 356 111-115 10
DS16-A DS16-AD 406 127-131 10
DS18-A DS18-AD 457 144-148 10
DS20-A DS20-AD 508 160-164 10
DS22-A DS22-AD 560 176-180 10
DS24-A DS24-AD 610 192-196 10
DS26-A DS26-AD 660 208-212 10
YDB3-19.1 3/4 19.1 5 1.8 150
YDB3-25.4 1 25.4 6.3 2 150
YDB3-30.0 1-1/4 30 10.2 2.2 150
YDB3-39.0 1-1/2 39 13.5 2.4 150
YDB3-50.8 2 50 17 2.7 150
YDB3-64.0 2-1/2 64 21 3 150
YDB3-75.0 3 75 25 3.2 150
YDB3-90.0 3-1/2 90 30 3.3 150
YDB3-100.0 4 100 34 3.5 150
YDB3-125.0 5 125 42 3.5 150
    Protective Sleeving
Hose Protection Hose Protection
15 16
1 2 3

2.0±0.02
2.0±0.02
2.5±0.02
2.5±0.02
3.0±0.02
3.0±0.02
3.0±0.02
4.0±0.2 6
4.0±0.2 6
8.0±0.2 6
8.0±0.2 6
8.0±0.2 6
8.0±0.2 6
8.0±0.2 6
1. Standard colour is black, other colour is available
2. Other sizes are available upon request. YK-075 75±0.2 3.0±0.02 8.0±0.2 6
Unit: mm
Part No. I.D. Wire diameter                        Pitch                  m/roll
YK-017 17±0.2 1.8±0.02 4.0±0.2 6
YK-021 21±0.2 1.8±0.02 4.0±0.2 6
YK-023 23±0.2 1.8±0.02 4.0±0.2 6
19 20
Hose Protection
Wire Harnesses Protection
  Protective Sleeving

1. Special packing, sizes, and colors can be supplied upon request.
1. Nominal size indicates the flat width
2. Special packing, sizes, and colors can be supplied upon request.
3. This sleeving has expandable character, the following sizes are covered by the nearest: 16mm=15mm,
4.  19mm =20mm , 32mm =30mm , 38mm=40mm, 51mm=50mm
Mesh Count
x
a
o
L
W
 s
PK-003 1/8" 3 1 6 1000
PK-006 1/4" 6 3 9 500
PK-008 5/16" 8 5 16 350
PK-010 3/8" 10 7 19 350
PK-016 5/8" 16 10 27 250
PK-019 3/4" 19 14 30 200
PK-025 1" 25 18 35 200
PK-032 1-1/4" 32 20 50 150
KKOS-006 6 25 7 100
KKOS-009 9 25 10 100
KKOS-013 13 25 14 50
KKOS-025 19 25 20 25

Part No.
I.D.
(d)
Max.
bundle dia.
Packing
(m)
Material:Polyester monofilament KKS-005 5 6 250        SSS-0402 2.6±0.5 4.6±0.5 7.0±1.0 1.0±0.25 100
and multifilament KKS-008 8 9 200        SSS-0604 4.0±0.5 6.0±0.5 7.0±1.0 1.0±0.25 100
Operating range:-50℃~+150℃
Melt point:240±10℃
Flammability:DIN5510,Bs6853,EN45545
Certificate:RoHS,Halogen free
Standard color:Black
Cutting tool: Hot knife
KKS-010 10 11
KKS-019 19 20
KKS-025 25 27
KKS-050 50 52
150
25
25
25
Material:PE
Color:Black
Certificate:RoHS
      SSS-0806
Notes:
6.0±1.5 8.0±1.5 10.0±1.0 1.0±0.25 100
Unit: mm
Note:
1. Special packing, sizes, and colors can be supplied upon request.
Unit: mm
1. Standard colour is black.
2. Special packages and sizes can be supplied upon request.
W
0
.D
.
I.
D
.
KKS-013 13 14 50        SSS-1008 8.0±1.5 10.0±1.5 12.0±1.0 1.0±0.25 100
KKS-016 16 17 25 Operating range: -40℃~+80℃       SSS-1310 10.0±1.5 13.0±1.5 12.0±1.0 1.5±0.25 100
KKS-029 29 31 25                                                                                                                                          SSS-2017 17.0±1.5 20.0±1.5 20.0±1.5 1.5±0.25 50
KKS-032 32 34 25                                                                                                                                          SSS-2521 21.0±2.0 25.0±2.0 20.0±1.5 2.0±0.30 25
KKS-038 38 40 25                                                                                                                                          SSS-2925 25.0±2.0 29.0±2.0 22.0±1.5 2.0±0.30 25
      SSS-1512 12.0±1.5 15.0±1.5 15.0±1.0 1.5±0.25 100
      SSS-1815 15.0±1.5 18.0±1.5 18.0±1.5 1.5±0.25 50
 Part No. I.D. O.D.   Screw pitch
Thickness Packing

Material:Aluminum and fiberglass yarn
Operating range: -50℃~+200℃
Standard color:Natural color
Certificate:RoHS
Cutting tool:Scissor
Note:
1. Special colors, customized size, special package,
Unit: mm
Note:
Unit: mm
 cut into different length can be supplied upon requests.                                             1.The special size and packing length are available upon request.                                                                                      .
O.D.
I.D.
Part No. I.D.(d) O.D.(D) (m/pcs)
OKAF-009 9±0.3mm 12.0±0.5mm 1
OKAF-012 12±0.3mm 15.0±0.5mm 1
OKAF-014 14±0.3mm 17.0±0.5mm 1
OKAF-016 16±0.3mm 19.0±0.5mm 1
OKAF-018 18±0.3mm 21.0±0.5mm 1
OKAF-020 20±0.5mm 23.0±0.5mm 1
OKAF-022 22±0.5mm 25.8±0.5mm 1
OKAF-025 25±0.5mm 28.7±0.5mm 1
OKAF-028 28±0.5mm 31.8±0.5mm 1
OKAF-032 32±0.5mm 35.9±0.5mm 1
OKAF-040 40±0.5mm 43.8±0.5mm 1
OKAF-060 60±0.5mm 63.8±0.5mm 1
OKAF-080 80±0.5mm 83.8±0.5mm 1
Size
7.2
I.D.
4.7±0.2

Renk:Siyah, diğer renkler’de
Certificate: RoHS
Cutting tool: Pliers
Bending
Material: PP / PE / PA
Operating range: -40℃~+130℃
Flammability: FMVSS 302 / UL94V-2 / UL1696
Certificate: RoHS
Cutting tool: Hot knife
Note:
1.Available in special packages, sizes and colors upon
request.
              Unit: mm
Unit: mm
Part No. I.D. O.D. (m/roll)
OEK-0048 4.8±0.3mm 7.0±0.3mm 100
OEK-0055 5.5±0.3mm 8.5±0.3mm 100
OEK-0070 7.0±0.3mm 10.0±0.3mm 100
OEK-0085 8.5±0.3mm 11.5±0.3mm 100
OEK-0100 10.0±0.3mm 13.0±0.3mm 100
OEK-0120 12.0±0.4mm 15.8±0.4mm 100
OEK-0140 14.3±0.4mm 18.5±0.4mm 100
OEK-0170 17.0±0.4mm 21.2±0.4mm 100
OEK-0210 21.0±0.4mm 25.0±0.5mm 100
OEK-0230 23.0±0.5mm 28.5±0.5mm 50
OEK-0290 29.0±0.5mm 34.5±0.5mm 50
OEK-0360 36.0±0.5mm 42.5±0.5mm 25
OEK-0480 48.0±0.5mm 54.5±0.5mm 25
No.
EK-4
I.D.
4